: PANJAB UNIVERSITY
Notiﬁcation No. B. Sc.(Hons.) Math. & Comp. Vth Sem./ 2023-D/1
RESULT OF THE
B. Sc. (Honours) in Mathematics & Computing, Fifth Semester Examination Deeember, 2023

Result of each candidate is notified as shown in the column of ‘Result’. SGPA means
Semester Grade Point Average. CGPA means Cumulative Grade Point Average. R means to
re-appear in the paper/s shown in brackets as per regulations. '

SR.NO. SUBJECT MAX. MARKS
1 DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC XLECTIVE COURSES: - (opted any two)
1. CDSE-2 Artificial Intelligence . 150
2. CDSE-3 Group Theory II 150
3. CDSE-4 Statics 150
4. CDSE-8 Mathematical Modeling ‘
II CORE COURSES: - Mathematics and Computing
1. CC13 Multivariate Calculus 150
2. CCl4 Probability and Statistics 150
TOTAL CREDITS: 128 .SGPA: 10 " CGPA: 10
Roll. No | Regd. No Name of the Father's Name Mother's Name - Result
Candidate SGPA  CGPA

FULL SUBJECT S

21040461

21040462
21040463

21040464
21040465
21040466
21040467
21040468
21040469
21040470

21040471

21040472
21040473

5621000028

- 5621000029.

5621000030
5621000036
5621000037
5621000031
5621000054
5621000039
5621000040

5621000032
5621000033

5621000034
5621000035

Anupreet
Kawr
Anupriya
Arsh Divya

Dev Kumar

Devansh
Aliyan
Kashish
Taank
‘Manveer
Singh
Nikhil Saini

Paras
Bhardwaj
Pranchal
Seijal Verma
Shrohpreet
Kaur

Tanvika Brice

Jagpal Singh

Anil Kumar
Jatinder Pal
Singh
Surinder
Kumar
Dalbir Singh

Sudesh
Kumar
Mahabir

Singh

Har_ish Ku._nmar .

Prem Prakash
Bhardwaj
Dev Raj
Sanjeev
Verma
Kashmir
Singh’
Hardyal
Singh

"' Mamta Rani

Narinder Kaur

Sunil Devi

Vandhana
Nirmla Rani
Usha Devi
Usha Rani
Amritpal Kaur
Savita Saini

Poonam
Bhardwayj

Jyoti Verma'
Baljeet Kaur

Shanti Devi

6.800

18.183

Jud
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Roll. No Regd. No Name of the Father's Mother's Result
- Candida "Name Name

SGPA CGPA

21040474 5621000041 - Yash Kumar  Satdev- Vidya Devi R(CC14)
21040476 5621000043 Muskan Gagan Smriti Sharma  5.525 7.6
Sharma Sharma B
21041482 5621000047 Shivani Fulender Anju Ahuja R(CC13)
Kumar
21040484 5621000057 Vansh - Naresh Sunita Rani R(CDSE3 & CC13)
‘ : Kumar '
21040485 5621000052 Harmandeep Kuldeep Rajveer Kaur R(CC14)
Singh Singh
RE-APPEAR
20040665 5620000055 KeshavNain  Shamsher Santro Devi R(CDSE3, CC13 &
Singh ‘ CcCl9)
20040667 5620000043 Mahima Narotam Jyoti Bala R(CC13 & CC14)
’ Thakur Singh -
20040670 5620000045 Muskan Sudhir Poonam - R(All Theory)

20040679 5620000053 Veenu Bala Raj Kumar Santro Bai R(All Theory) )
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Total: -22




